ACROSS

1. Confirm receipt of, for short

4. Cambridge univ.

7. Island off of Venezuela

12.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24.
25.
28.
29.
30.

31

Climbing palm

_ tai

Rage

Singer’s filler syllables
Black

Mil. branch

Not clashing

Strength

Consider carefully

Sea bird

Horses love them

Muppet Ernie’s friend

. Household wedge
35.
36.
39.
40.
43.
44.
47.
48.
49.
51.
53.
55.
56.
58.
59.
61.

On the ___ (fleeing)
Time period
Advertisement
Decoration

Wind action

Snake

Tehran’s country
Welcomer

Put on par with
Towel monogram
Hair cleaner

The __ of the litter
Granite, for example
Impetus for more wheelchair ramps
Speedometer abbr.

Disgrace

64.
66.
69.
70.
72.
73.
75.
76.
7.
79.
81
82.
83.
87.
88.
91.
92.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Certain farm animals

Person on the guest list
Soybean curd

Tempest location?

It’s often mentioned with POW
Move cargo

Silently agree

Decrease in size

Spit out

Actor Flynn

. Miner’s goal

Place to get a manicure

Octagon

Half-goat/half-man diety
Window part

Water buffalo

Mom’s reaction to shenanigans?
Capital of North Vietnam
Military medal

Ma Bell

____agood note

Variation of name of Jacob’s son
Fisher’s gear

Confederate general

Admire greatly

Irish poet

Namesakes of Wilbur Post’s horse

Poetic contraction



1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
23.
26.
27.
32.
33.

DOWN

Entertained

. Cuban dictator
. Japanese gown
. Flaky mineral

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Steel component

. Take care of

. Hello in Oahu

. They ___ __into the ground
. Light cavalry groups

Place to go for a loan
Oscillating

Make over
Regarding

Wrongful act
Against

Putin’s "no"

Slam on the brakes
Victimizer, for short
Barely functional car
____Lanka

Hills

34. I-80 river city

36.
37.
38.

Glee
Go bad

Wonderment

40. Little troublemaker

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Ruth followed her
Interrupt a performance

Curly cake

Utterances when in the state of 38-Down

Group of similar objects that go together

46.
50.
52.
54.
57.
60.
62.
63.
65.
67.
68.
70.
71.
74.
78.
80.
82.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98

Rural heat source

Status

Shoot at from long range
Hyperactive

Kind of trip

Central theme

ET’s vehicle

Clearas

Volunteer

Large pot

Money on the Continent
Better than one

Hearing aid?

Chop off

Resolutions month
Exam for an aspiring atty.
Salt water

Breathe

Beard

Talk casually

Astonish

Brazilian dance style

So far

Musial and namesakes
Type of butter
_____over fist

Within, combining form
Actual

Peel

Walked all over

.3 and 7, for example



