ACROSS	64. Certain farm animals
1. Confirm receipt of, for short	66. Person on the guest list
4. Cambridge univ.	69. Soybean curd
7. Island off of Venezuela	70. Tempest location?
12. Climbing palm	72. It's often mentioned with POW
17 tai	73. Move cargo
18. Rage	75. Silently agree
19. Singer's filler syllables	76. Decrease in size
20. Black	77. Spit out
21. Mil. branch	79. Actor Flynn
22. Not clashing	81. Miner's goal
24. Strength	82. Place to get a manicure
25. Consider carefully	83. Octagon
28. Sea bird	87. Half-goat/half-man diety
29. Horses love them	88. Window part
30. Muppet Ernie's friend	91. Water buffalo
31. Household wedge	92. Mom's reaction to shenanigans?
35. On the (fleeing)	99. Capital of North Vietnam
36. Time period	100. Military medal
39. Advertisement	101. Ma Bell
40. Decoration	102 a good note
43. Wind action	103. Variation of name of Jacob's son
44. Snake	104. Fisher's gear
47. Tehran's country	105. Confederate general
48. Welcomer	106. Admire greatly
49. Put on par with	107. Irish poet
51. Towel monogram	108. Namesakes of Wilbur Post's horse
53. Hair cleaner	109. Poetic contraction
55. The of the litter	
56. Granite, for example	

58. Impetus for more wheelchair ramps

59. Speedometer abbr.

61. Disgrace

DOWN	46. Rural heat source
1. Entertained	50. Status
2. Cuban dictator	52. Shoot at from long range
3. Japanese gown	54. Hyperactive
4. Flaky mineral	57. Kind of trip
5. Steel component	60. Central theme
6. Take care of	62. ET's vehicle
7. Hello in Oahu	63. Clear as
8. They into the ground	65. Volunteer
9. Light cavalry groups	67. Large pot
10. Place to go for a loan	68. Money on the Continent
11. Oscillating	70. Better than one
12. Make over	71. Hearing aid?
13. Regarding	74. Chop off
14. Wrongful act	78. Resolutions month
15. Against	80. Exam for an aspiring atty.
16. Putin's "no"	82. Salt water
23. Slam on the brakes	84. Breathe
26. Victimizer, for short	85. Beard
27. Barely functional car	86. Talk casually
32 Lanka	87. Astonish
33. Hills	88. Brazilian dance style
34. I-80 river city	89. So far
36. Glee	90. Musial and namesakes
37. Go bad	92. Type of butter
38. Wonderment	93 over fist
40. Little troublemaker	94. Within, combining form
41. Ruth followed her	95. Actual
42. Interrupt a performance	96. Peel
43. Curly cake	97. Walked all over
44. Utterances when in the state of 38-Down	98. 3 and 7, for example
45. Group of similar objects that go together	